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41 41 40 40 37 37 36 36 36 35 34 33 37

75 54.7% 54.7% 53.3% 53.3% 49.3% 49.3% 48.0% 48.0% 48.0% 46.7% 45.3% 44.0% 49.69
43| 43 42 42 43 44 44 44 44 44 44 46 44

50 86.0% 86.0% 84.0% 84.0% 86.0% 88.0% 88.0% 88.0% 88.0% 88.0% 88.0% 92.0% 87.29
46 46 46 45 46 45] 45 45) 45| 44 44 44 45|

50 92.0% 92.0% 92.0% 90.0% 92.0% 90.0% 90.0% 90.0% 90.0% 88.0% 88.0% 88.0% 90.29
130 130 128 127 126 126 125 125 125 123 122 123 126

175 74.3% 74.3% 73.1% 72.6% 72.0% 72.0% 71.4% 71.4% 71.4% 70.3% 69.7% 70.3% 72.09
457 458 455 452 4501 452 4520 4521 448 4420 439 434 449

635 635 6359 635 635 635 635 635 635 635 625 625 633

625 72.0% 72.1% 71.7% 71.2% 70.9% 71.2% 71.2% 71.2% 70.6% 69.6% 70.2% 69.6% 70.99
30 30 30 30 30| 28 30 30 30 30 29 3Q 30

30 100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0% 93.3%100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0% 96.7%0100.0%0 99.29
64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 63 64 64 63 64

64 100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%0100.0%6100.0%0100.0%6100.0% 98.4%100.0%100.0% 98.4% 99.79
105 103 102 100 101 101 102 100 100 95 98 104 101

140 75.0% 73.6% 72.9% 71.4% 72.1% 72.1% 72.9% 71.4% 71.4% 67.9% 70.0% 75.7% 72.29
50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5Q 50

50, 100.0% 98.0%100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6 99.89%
42 45 47 48| 50 49 47 47 47 47 46 46 47

52 80.8% 86.5% 90.4% 92.3% 96.2% 94.2% 90.4% 90.4% 90.4% 90.4% 88.5% 88.5% 89.99
60 60 60 60 59 60 60 60 60 60 59 60 60]

60 100.0%6100.0%0100.0%6100.0% 98.3%6100.0%0100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0% 98.3%6100.0%6 99.79
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5Q 50

50 100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.09
59 59 60 58 58 59 58 58 59 59 60 60 59

60 98.3% 98.3%100.0% 96.7% 96.7% 98.3% 96.7% 96.7% 98.3% 98.3%100.0%6100.0%0 98.29
70 70 70 70 70 69 70 70 70 70 70 7Q 70

70 100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%100.0% 98.6%100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6 99.99
73 74 72 72 73 73 74 73 74 72 73 74 73

74 98.6%100.0% 97.3% 97.3% 98.6% 98.6%100.0% 98.6%100.0% 97.3% 98.6%6100.0%6 98.89
603 604 605 602 605 603 605 602 603 597 599 609 603

650 92.8% 92.9% 93.1% 92.6% 93.1% 92.8% 93.1% 92.6% 92.8% 91.8% 92.2% 93.7% 92.89
4,671 4,744 4,794 4,799 4,831 4,834 4,839 4,834 4,817 4,820 4,799 4,851 4,803

4,911 4,94Q 4,994 4,994 5,029 5,029 5,029 5,029 5,027 5,029 5,024 5,027 5,004

5,027 95.1% 96.1% 95.9% 96.0% 96.2% 96.2% 96.2% 96.2% 95.8% 95.9% 95.5% 96.5% 96.09
48 47 48| 49 48 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49

50 96.0% 94.0% 96.0% 98.0% 96.0%6100.0%0100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.0%6100.040 98.39
49 48 48| 48| 47 48| 47 48 50 50 49 47 48

50 98.0% 96.0% 96.0% 96.0% 94.0% 96.0% 94.0% 96.0%100.0%100.0% 98.0% 94.0% 96.59
49 48 48| 49 48 48] 48 46 46 46 45 46 47

50 98.0% 96.0% 96.0% 98.0% 96.0% 96.0% 96.0% 92.0% 92.0% 92.0% 90.0% 92.0% 94.59
146 143 144 146 143 144 145 144 146 144 144 143 145

150 97.3% 95.3% 96.0% 97.3% 95.3% 97.3% 96.7% 96.0% 97.3% 97.3% 96.0% 95.3% 96.79
696 689 6900 693 690 701 698 696 699 7000 700 699 696

750 92.8% 91.9% 92.0% 92.4% 92.0% 93.5% 93.1% 92.8% 93.2% 93.3% 93.3% 93.2% 92.89
113 114 113 114 115 110 107 110 108| 106 116 113 112

120 94.2% 95.0% 94.2% 95.0% 95.8% 91.7% 89.2% 91.7% 90.0% 88.3% 96.7% 94.2% 93.09
72 63 62 59 59 63 66 61 58 62 66 66 63

100 72.0% 63.0% 62.0% 59.0% 59.0% 63.0% 66.0% 61.0% 58.0% 62.0% 66.0% 66.0% 63.19
94 97| 98 99 98 97| 95 95 95 96 94 93 96

100 94.0% 97.0% 98.0% 99.0% 98.0% 97.0% 95.0% 95.0% 95.0% 96.0% 94.0% 93.0% 95.99
99 100 99 100 100 98 99 100 98 99 97| 10 99

100 99.0%100.0% 99.0%6100.0%6100.0% 98.0% 99.0%100.0% 98.0% 99.0% 97.0%6100.0%6 99.19
90 88 90 90 87 88 90 87 89 90 90 89 89

90 100.0% 97.8%6100.0%6100.0% 96.7% 97.8%100.0% 96.7% 98.9%100.0%100.0% 98.9% 98.99
468 462 462 462 459 456 457 453 448 453 463 461 459

510 91.8% 90.6% 90.6% 90.6% 90.0% 89.4% 89.6% 88.8% 87.8% 88.8% 90.8% 90.4% 90.09
2,591 2,574 2,594 2,571 2,560 2,544 2,530 2,543 2,544 2,543 2,544 2,537 2,557

2,819 91.9% 91.4% 92.0% 91.4% 90.8% 90.2% 89.7% 90.2% 90.2% 90.2% 90.4% 90.0% 90.79
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5,216 6,206 11,422 150 1,790 1,940 33 1,973 17.39 78 222 - 333 438 409 319 174
9,682 10,489 20,171 367 2,846 3,213 67 3,280 16.39 79 309 - 477 815 756 471 373
4,969 5,971 10,940 145 1,600 1,745 21 1,766 16.19 91 187 - 284 366 357 320 161
19,867 22,666| 42,533 662 6,236 6,898 121 7,019 16.59 248 718 - 1,094 1,619 1,522 1,110 708
117,304 129,722| 247,026 3,536 35,228| 38,764 734 39,498 16.09 1,766 3,750 - 6,859 9,107 8,156 5,837 3,998
54 157 - 275 365 264 134 65 1,314 65.19 4 59 105 108 66 24 366 18.19
42 186 - 353 647 496 220 138 2,082 66.29 1 1 66 166 158 85 76 553 17.69
40 131 - 230 311 227 139 52 1,130 65.59 1 38 59 79 79 a7 303 17.69
136 474 - 858| 1,323 987 493 255 4,526 65.79 2 5 163 330 345 230 147 1,222 17.89
605 1,894 - 5,225| 7,329 5,208 2,688| 1,467| 24,416 63.19 10 27 1,523 2,133 2,067 1,238 784 7,782 20.19

204 135 339 16.89 2,019] 102.39

308 198 1 4 511 16.29 3,146| 95.99

170 120 1 291 16.99 1,724 97.69

682 453 1 5 1,136 16.59 6,884 98.19

3,557 2,743 123 89 6,512 16.89 38,710 98.09
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